Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rosie Smith-Macaulay - (1137620) - Nairn ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.85
1:04.16
1:04.86
1:04.90
1:05.29
1:05.52
1:05.68
1:05.69
1:05.97
1:06.44
1:07.44
1:08.48
1:10.38
1:11.57
1:14.47
1:14.75

1:18.89

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:07.44
1:04.86
1:04.16
1:03.85
1:04.90

1:05.29
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Date

31/08/19
10/11/19
15/02/20
14/04/19
16/02/19
24/11/18
16/12/18
20/05/18
26/08/18
09/11/18
28/11/20
04/03/18
02/09/17
29/04/17
12/03/17
22/01117
13/03/16

Date

28/11/20
15/02/20
10/11/19
31/08/19
14/04/19
16/02/19

Meet

HST End of Summer Meet 2019

North District Open Championships 2019

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020
Buckie Age Groups 2019

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

ND Age Group Meet 2018

HST Open Meet

Alloa May Meet 18

Dunedin Challenge Meet
NDASC Club Championships 2018
Tighinn Comhla

Forres Bluefins two-day meet
Bridge of Don September Splash
Inverness Graded Meet 2017
Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet
HST Timing Session

Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet

Meet

Tighinn Comhla
Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2020

North District Open Championships 2019

HST End of Summer Meet 2019
Buckie Age Groups 2019

Elgin ASC Spring Meet 2019

Venue

Inverness
Aberdeen
Elgin

Buckie
Buckie
Inverness
Aquadome
Alloa
Bathgate
Nairn

Various - Round 2
Forres Pool
Bridge of Don
Inverness
Forres
Thurso

Forres

Venue

Various - Round 2
Elgin

Aberdeen
Inverness

Buckie

Buckie
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Club Swam Under Level

Nairn 2
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Nairn 2
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Nairn 2
Nairn 2
Nairn 2
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Club Swam Under Level
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1:05.68
1:05.52
1:06.44
1:05.97
1:05.69
1:08.48
1:10.38
1:11.57
1:14.47
1:14.75

1:18.89
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16/12/18
24/11/18
09/11/18
26/08/18
20/05/18
04/03/18
02/09/17
29/04/17
12/03/17
22/01/117
13/03/16

HST Open Meet

ND Age Group Meet 2018

NDASC Club Championships 2018
Dunedin Challenge Meet

Alloa May Meet 18

Forres Bluefins two-day meet
Bridge of Don September Splash
Inverness Graded Meet 2017
Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet
HST Timing Session

Forres Bluefins Two-Day Meet

Aquadome
Inverness
Nairn
Bathgate
Alloa

Forres Pool
Bridge of Don
Inverness
Forres
Thurso

Forres
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Highland 2
Nairn 2
Nairn 2
Nairn 2
Nairn 2
Nairn 2
Nairn 2
Nairn 2
Nairn 2
Nairn 2
Nairn 2
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